
Grade
Club Time

1 3

2 6

4 9

5

7

8

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Name

Time:

Time:

Time:

This pool

Time

1

Results
1 Asher PRICE Pinewood JC

2 Jason PINDER Kaizen JC

3 Rafael RICHARDS - PARSSA NYKOO Judo Swansea

3 Callum JONES Judo Swansea

Welsh National Championships
SM-90 23 November 2024

Cardiff

POOL A POOL B
Cameron
ROBERTSON

3K

Lakeside JK

1

10

3

Asher
PRICE

2D

Pinewood JC

3

30

1

Callum
JONES

1D

Judo Swansea

2

20

2

Thomas
EVANS

1K

Samurai Olympic JC

0

0

4

Rafael
RICHARDS - PARSSA NYKOO

1K

Judo Swansea

1

10

2

Stephen
EVANS

3D

Mold JC

0

0

3

Jason
PINDER

1D

Kaizen JC

2

20

1

0:17

0:26

2:42

1:16

0:05

1:07

0:26

0:14

1:37

This pool This pool This pool

This pool This pool This pool

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10

LOSS

LOSS

LOSS

10

10LOSS

10

LOSS

10

10

LOSS

10

10Asher PRICE2D

Pinewood JC
0:09

LOSSRafael RICHARDS - PARSSA NYKOO1K

Judo Swansea

10Jason PINDER1D

Kaizen JC
3:28

LOSSCallum JONES1D

Judo Swansea

10Asher PRICE2D

Pinewood JC

0:10

LOSSJason PINDER1D

Kaizen JC

Asher PRICE

Pinewood JC

2D

A1

A2

B2

B1

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Grade
Club

Name

10

11

12

10

00

11

01

10

00

00 10

10 00s1

00 11

10 00

10 00

10 00

10s1 00

00 10

00 10s1

LOSS

Table Officials Referees

7 Judoka
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